
POS. CAR NO. CLASS DRIVER NAVIGATOR LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 TOTAL GAP

1 1008 CLASS 10 DEAN WILLIAMS 00:09:41.010 00:08:25.348 00:08:12.453 00:08:02.885 00:08:00.334 00:07:57.868 00:07:54.316 00:07:51.846 01:06:06.060 00:00:00.000

2 1016 CLASS 10 PAUL MEIKLE 00:09:59.553 00:09:08.222 00:08:39.528 00:08:29.961 00:08:16.114 00:08:03.371 00:08:00.053 00:08:09.827 01:08:46.629 00:02:40.569

3 11 ULTIMATE KEVIN MARSDEN CALLUM MARSDEN 00:10:23.047 00:09:02.762 00:09:03.303 00:08:48.766 00:08:35.330 00:08:29.310 00:08:20.214 00:08:16.542 01:10:59.274 00:04:53.214

4 1061 CLASS 10 DAVID DAVIS 00:10:38.760 00:10:01.465 00:09:52.111 00:09:51.859 00:09:38.042 00:09:35.903 00:09:32.617 00:09:36.734 01:18:47.491 00:12:41.431

5 276 CLASS 2 BILLY COOMBE HEIDI COOMBE 00:11:51.843 00:09:44.649 00:09:44.422 00:09:52.429 00:09:30.411 00:09:31.465 00:09:35.919 00:09:39.377 01:19:30.515 00:13:24.455

6 893 CLASS 8 MARK LEDDRA RYAN BISHOP 00:11:47.125 00:10:24.087 00:10:15.625 00:10:05.210 00:10:00.024 00:10:03.835 00:10:07.593 00:10:09.782 01:22:53.281 00:16:47.221

7 6666 CLASS 66 FERGUSON JUZVA MILES JOHNSON 00:12:31.254 00:10:38.539 00:10:30.249 00:10:01.370 00:09:57.850 00:09:57.618 00:09:57.707 00:09:56.393 01:23:30.980 00:17:24.920

8 701 CLASS 7 HEATH WEEDON MICHELLE WEEDON 00:11:59.485 00:10:15.049 00:10:00.808 00:10:19.687 00:09:49.990 00:11:42.802 00:11:59.047 00:11:38.914 01:27:45.782 00:21:39.722

9 281 CLASS 2 COREY HAWORTH JAI GENTLE-HAWORTH 00:23:33.277 00:10:03.064 00:10:11.325 00:09:54.850 00:09:49.365 00:09:46.650 00:10:01.553 00:10:01.298 01:33:21.382 00:27:15.322

10 412 CLASS 4 PETER SIBSON GREG BARKER 00:21:15.386 00:34:30.832 00:08:25.408 00:09:04.407 00:07:57.194 00:07:58.555 00:07:52.738 OUT OF TIME 01:37:04.520 1 lap

11 132 CLASS 1 JASON GIBBINS JOSEPH PATTERSON 01:13:50.139 00:09:58.459 00:09:30.461 00:09:25.110 OUT OF TIME 01:42:44.169 4 laps

DNF 71 ULTIMATE SCOTT COULSTON SHAUN MCQUIENN 00:10:32.647 ELECTRICAL 00:10:32.647 7 laps

DNF 51 ULTIMATE MICHAEL GEORGE EMILY GEORGE    PAULA 
GEORGE 00:11:54.694 00:11:54.694 7 laps 

DNF 1011 CLASS 10 BRODIE DAY BRANDON ALLEN 00:13:18.862 WHEEL LOCKED 
UP 00:13:18.862 7 laps

DNF 109 CLASS 1 ALAN GERARDI TY GERARDI CV

DNF 468 CLASS 4 ROLAND POLCHOW FREDRIK POLCHOW TRANSMISSION 
LINE

DNS 246 CLASS 2 JAKE STEVENSON DANIEL MAYBERY OIL LINE

MIDFIELD KING OF THE DUNES   -   24TH FEBRUARY 2024   - RACE 1



POS. CAR NO. DRIVER NAVIGATOR LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 TOTAL GAP

1 1008 DEAN WILLIAMS 00:08:10.958 00:08:05.196 00:08:00.503 00:07:59.034 00:08:05.358 00:08:17.444 00:08:10.974 00:08:13.811 01:05:03.278

2 11 KEVIN MARSDEN CALLUM MARSDEN 00:08:44.011 00:08:50.401 00:08:55.485 00:08:48.230 00:08:23.267 00:08:19.059 00:08:25.092 00:08:17.525 01:08:43.070 00:03:39.792

3 1016 PAUL MEIKLE 00:08:24.432 00:08:30.988 00:09:01.882 00:08:56.448 00:08:44.128 00:08:40.248 00:08:48.439 00:09:02.405 01:10:08.970 00:05:05.692

4 1061 DAVID DAVIS 00:09:03.112 00:09:34.059 00:09:04.055 00:09:17.342 00:09:27.753 00:09:38.489 00:09:41.356 00:10:22.284 01:16:08.450 00:11:05.172

5 281 COREY HAWORTH JAI GENTLE-HAWORTH 00:09:49.442 00:09:42.996 00:09:43.178 00:09:43.343 00:09:44.040 00:09:43.170 00:09:36.002 00:09:29.132 01:17:31.303 00:12:28.025

6 893 MARK LEDDRA RYAN BISHOP 00:09:44.986 00:10:03.154 00:09:47.121 00:09:30.945 00:09:42.802 00:09:34.647 00:09:42.652 00:09:55.116 01:18:01.423 00:12:58.145

7 132 JASON GIBBINS JOSEPH PATTERSON 00:09:04.448 00:09:30.335 00:09:12.951 00:09:43.458 00:10:05.053 00:10:08.889 00:10:14.126 00:10:04.964 01:18:04.224 00:13:00.946

8 701 HEATH WEEDON MICHELLE WEEDON 00:09:55.357 00:09:59.953 00:09:47.520 00:09:45.609 00:10:03.527 00:10:07.040 00:10:16.032 00:10:17.497 01:20:12.535 00:15:09.257

9 412 PETER SIBSON GREG BARKER 00:07:57.904 00:07:56.901 00:07:58.959 00:08:06.970 00:08:01.155 00:24:34.821 00:08:16.332 00:08:12.670 01:21:05.712 00:16:02.434

10 276 BILLY COOMBE HEIDI COOMBE 00:10:00.340 00:09:39.836 00:09:57.036 00:10:09.872 00:10:21.712 00:10:22.012 00:10:25.817 00:10:45.621 01:21:42.246 00:16:38.968

11 1011 BRODIE DAY BRANDON ALLEN 00:10:08.138 00:10:05.047 00:10:27.492 00:10:22.884 00:10:17.343 00:10:39.157 00:10:19.809 00:10:36.415 01:22:56.285 00:17:53.007

12 6666 FERGUSON JUZVA MILES JOHNSON 00:10:02.089 00:09:45.503 00:09:48.902 00:09:53.959 00:10:15.282 00:10:25.204 00:11:37.508 DIFF 01:11:48.447 1 LAP

DNF 109 ALAN GERARDI TY GERARDI 00:08:18.522 00:08:00.252 00:07:58.187 00:07:57.843 00:07:51.031 00:07:53.660 ENGINE 00:47:59.495 2 LAPS

DNF 71 SCOTT COULSTON SHAUN MCQUIENN 00:09:22.323 ELECTRICAL 00:09:22.323 7 LAPS

DNS 51 MICHAEL GEORGE EMILY GEORGE PAULA 
GEORGE

DNS 168 ROLAND POLCHOW FREDRIK POLCHOW

DNS 246 JAKE STEVENSON DANIEL MAYBERY
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\ CAR NO. DRIVER NAVIGATOR RACE 1 RACE 1 
LAPS RACE 2 RACE 2 

LAPS TOTAL TOTAL 
LAPS

1 1008 DEAN WILLIAMS 01:06:06.060 8 01:05:03.278 8 02:11:09.338 16

3 1016 PAUL MEIKLE 01:08:46.629 8 01:10:08.970 8 02:18:55.599 16

2 11 KEVIN MARSDEN CALLUM MARSDEN 01:10:59.274 8 01:08:43.070 8 02:19:42.344 16

4 1061 DAVID DAVIS 01:18:47.491 8 01:16:08.450 8 02:34:55.941 16

5 893 MARK LEDDRA RYAN BISHOP 01:22:53.281 8 01:18:01.423 8 02:40:54.704 16

6 276 BILLY COOMBE HEIDI COOMBE 01:19:30.515 8 01:21:42.246 8 02:41:12.761 16

7 701 HEATH WEEDON MICHELLE WEEDON 01:27:45.782 8 01:20:12.535 8 02:47:58.317 16

8 281 COREY HAWORTH JAI GENTLE-HAWORTH 01:33:21.382 8 01:17:31.303 8 02:50:52.685 16

9 6666 FERGUSON JUZVA MILES JOHNSON 01:23:30.980 8 01:11:48.447 7 02:35:19.427 15

10 412 PETER SIBSON GREG BARKER 01:37:04.520 7 01:21:05.712 8 02:58:10.232 15

11 132 JASON GIBBINS JOSEPH PATTERSON 01:42:44.169 4 01:18:04.224 8 03:00:48.393 12

DNF 1011 BRODIE DAY BRANDON ALLEN 00:13:18.862 1 01:22:56.285 8

DNF 109 ALAN GERARDI TY GERARDI 00:47:59.495 7

DNF 71 SCOTT COULSTON SHAUN MCQUIENN 00:10:32.647 1 00:09:22.323 1

DNF 51 MICHAEL GEORGE EMILY GEORGE   PAULA 
GEORGE 00:11:54.694 1

DNF 168 ROLAND POLCHOW FREDRIK POLCHOW

DNS 246 JAKE STEVENSON DANIEL MAYBERY
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